Secondary Schools Events for Entry September 2022

First week of September 2021
Wednesday 1 September 2021

September and October 2021
Sunday 31 October 2021

Admissions information is available online for
parents to read or download

Online application system opens and the “Moving
On” ledflet is distributed via children’s current school
Schools hold their open events

Closing date for applications (online and paper)

Adeyfield - Hemel Hempstead

Our Principal's virtual speech will be available on our website. Open Evening will be held on Thursday
30 September with small group tours between 2.00pm and 7.00pm. Open Morning visits will run
Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday mornings between w/c 20 September and concluding on 21
October 2021. Visits will be one Year 5 or 6 student and only one adult attending per family.

Astley Cooper (The) - Hemel Hempstead
Thursday 7 October 6.45p0m - 9.00pm. Headteacher's talks at 7.00pm and 7.45pm. Open mornings
Tuesday 12 and Friday 15 October 10.00am - 11.00am. Please book a place by calling 01442 394 141

Hemel Hempstead (The) - Hemel Hempstead
We will, if allowed by the government, run our normal Open Day on Saturday 2nd October 9.30am
until 12.30pm, with individual tours on request during the following week.

John F Kennedy RC - Hemel Hempstead

Subject to Government guidelines our Open Evening will be held on Tuesday 5th October, 6.30 —
9.00pm, with Headteacher talks af 6.30pm and 8.00pm

Open Morning by appointment only — Wednesday 13th October 9.30am start, please email
admin@jfk.herts.sch.uk

Kings Langley - Kings Langley

Open Evening - Thursday 7th October 2021 - 6.30pm-8.30pm.

Open Morning - Thursday 14th October 2021 - 11.15am - 12.00pm (By appointment only)

Open Morning - Tuesday 19th October 2021 - 11.15am - 12.00pm (By appointment only). Please note
that all events are subject to change depending upon National Guidance relating to the COVID-19
pandemic.

Laureate Academy - Hemel Hempstead

Year 6-7 Transition Open Events:

Tuesday 21st September 2021: Year 6 General Open Morning (8:40am -10:15am)
Wednesday 22nd September 2021: Year 6 General Open Morning (8:40am - 10:15am)
Thursday 23rd September 2021: Year 6 General Open Evening (5:00pm - 7:30pm)

Sixth Form Open Evening: Thursday 14th October 2021 (5:00pm - 7:30pm)

Longdean - Hemel Hempstead

Monday 4 October 2021, 6-9pm. Headteacher talks at 6.15p0m and 7.15pm. Wednesday 6 October,
Thursday 7 October and Friday 8 October 2021 from 09:00 to 10:15am (arrive at 08:50am). Please
refer to our website closer to the dates for any changes. Thank you.

Townsend C of E (VA) - St Albans

Depending on the impact of Coronavirus plans are subject fo change. Open Evening, on site or
virfually on Wednesday 22nd September 2021. Time: start 6.00pm with Headteacher’s talks at 6.15pm
and 7.15pm, if on site by ticket on arrival, or alternative virtually if needed.

Open Days (if possible) On site tours by appointment from 27th September — 8th October - or virtual
tours if needed. Call the school to book on 01727 853047.

More details about the school from www.townsend.herts.sch.uk
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